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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KOSIKOV Vardan ARM 176 12-04-1985
2 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 191 27-03-2000
3 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 123 13-07-1995
4 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 282 23-10-1995
5 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 68 17-05-1998
6 KISEL Siarhei BLR 118 09-03-1995
7 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 169 02-05-1996
8 MANDOV Ivan BUL 201 18-04-1998
9 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 364 12-08-1996
10 DE ROBBIO Federico CRO 496 23-09-1998
11 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 338 11-07-1977
12 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 7 26-07-1982
13 APITHY Bolade FRA 11 21-08-1985
14 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 59 13-05-1994
15 SEITZ Tom FRA 28 31-05-1994
16 DEARY William GBR 61 27-06-1997
17 HONEYBONE James GBR 38 11-01-1991
18 MILLER Curtis GBR 81 29-03-1992
19 WEBB Jonathan GBR 74 30-03-1996
20 BAZADZE Beka GEO 48 29-07-1989
21 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 20 29-07-1993
22 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 85 07-06-1994
23 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 257 27-04-1999
24 HARTUNG Max GER 10 08-10-1989
25 HUEBERS Richard GER 30 10-02-1993
26 SZABO Matyas GER 19 19-08-1991
27 WAGNER Benedikt GER 18 14-06-1990
28 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 399 24-04-1990
29 DECSI Tamas HUN 29 15-10-1982
30 GEMESI Csanad HUN 22 13-11-1986
31 SZATMARI Andras HUN 5 03-02-1993
32 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 3 14-01-1990
33 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 312 09-06-1986
34 VORONOV Kostiantyn ISR 26 17-09-1996
35 BERRE' Enrico ITA 14 10-11-1992
36 CURATOLI Luca ITA 6 25-07-1994
37 MONTANO Aldo ITA 27 18-11-1978
38 SAMELE Luigi ITA 16 25-07-1987
39 ZANIN Artem LTU 13-11-1986
40 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 178 22-07-1994
41 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 181 01-11-1997
42 LADEMANN Karol POL 175 14-06-1999
43 OCINSKI Jakub POL 114 30-03-1993
44 MATIAS Nicolas POR 289 23-09-1997
45 BADEA Alin ROU 37 01-06-1988
46 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 35 03-04-1988
47 DRAGOMIR George ROU 208 05-04-1999
48 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 43 30-09-1994
49 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 33 29-05-1995
50 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 8 13-08-1993
51 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 62 10-11-1998
52 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 13 28-07-1986
53 JOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 16-02-1999
54 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17-02-1996
55 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 24-12-1994
56 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 54 18-10-1995
57 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 78 21-02-1989
58 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 75 17-03-1994
59 TSAP Yuriy UKR 170 22-06-1992
60 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 24 06-07-1988



9 pools
3 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
45 (75.00% of 60) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 3
2 SZATMARI Andras HUN 5
3 CURATOLI Luca ITA 6
4 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 7
5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 8
6 HARTUNG Max GER 10
7 APITHY Bolade FRA 11
8 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 13
9 BERRE' Enrico ITA 14
10 SAMELE Luigi ITA 16
11 WAGNER Benedikt GER 18
12 SZABO Matyas GER 19
13 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 20
14 GEMESI Csanad HUN 22
15 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 24
16 VORONOV Kostiantyn ISR 26
17 MONTANO Aldo ITA 27
18 SEITZ Tom FRA 28
19 DECSI Tamas HUN 29
20 HUEBERS Richard GER 30
21 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 33
22 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 35
23 BADEA Alin ROU 37
24 HONEYBONE James GBR 38
25 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 43
26 BAZADZE Beka GEO 48
27 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 54
28 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 59
29 DEARY William GBR 61
30 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 62
31 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 68
32 WEBB Jonathan GBR 74
33 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 75
34 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 78
35 MILLER Curtis GBR 81
36 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 85
37 OCINSKI Jakub POL 114
38 KISEL Siarhei BLR 118
39 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 123
40 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 169
41 TSAP Yuriy UKR 170
42 LADEMANN Karol POL 175
43 KOSIKOV Vardan ARM 176
44 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 178
45 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 181
46 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 191
47 MANDOV Ivan BUL 201
48 DRAGOMIR George ROU 208
49 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 257
50 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 282
51 MATIAS Nicolas POR 289
52 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 312
53 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 338
54 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 364
55 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 399
56 DE ROBBIO Federico CRO 496
57 ZANIN Artem LTU
58 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB
59 KLJAJIC Marko SRB
60 JOVANOVIC Nikola SRB
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Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):
GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO

SZILAGYI Aron HUN

BRAJDIC Josip CRO

OCINSKI Jakub POL

HUEBERS Richard GER

SEITZ Tom FRA

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

WANG Xingqi (CHN)

KISEL Siarhei BLR

PUNDYK Dmytro UKR

HOSCHNA Jan CZE

SZATMARI Andras HUN

MONTANO Aldo ITA

DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS

DE ROBBIO Federico CRO

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

CURATOLI Luca ITA

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL

DECSI Tamas HUN

STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR

VORONOV Kostiantyn ISR

ZANIN Artem LTU

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):
VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU

MATIAS Nicolas POR

ANSTETT Vincent FRA

NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR

YAGODKA Andriy UKR

MILLER Curtis GBR

KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

GEMESI Csanad HUN

IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS

BADEA Alin ROU

DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR

TSAP Yuriy UKR

KLJAJIC Marko SRB

WEBB Jonathan GBR

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):
FLOREA Marius (ROU)

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

HARTUNG Max GER

BAZADZE Sandro GEO

JOVANOVIC Nikola SRB

HONEYBONE James GBR

KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR

DRAGOMIR George ROU

LADEMANN Karol POL



Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)

KOSIKOV Vardan ARM

APITHY Bolade FRA

SZABO Matyas GER

LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS

TEODOSIU Iulian ROU

SHENGELIA Nika GEO

Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

BAZADZE Beka GEO

RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS

DEARY William GBR

MANDOV Ivan BUL

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL

SAMELE Luigi ITA

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

BERRE' Enrico ITA

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL

WAGNER Benedikt GER

LAMBERT Maxence FRA

DE RIDDER Arne BEL

YILDIRIM Enver TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HARTUNG Max GER 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 BERRE' Enrico ITA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
6 MILLER Curtis GBR 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7T SEITZ Tom FRA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7T SZILAGYI Aron HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 SZATMARI Andras HUN 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
10 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 CURATOLI Luca ITA 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14T WAGNER Benedikt GER 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
14T RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
16 SAMELE Luigi ITA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
17 SZABO Matyas GER 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
18 VORONOV Kostiantyn ISR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
19T MONTANO Aldo ITA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
19T MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 GEMESI Csanad HUN 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
22 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
23 DECSI Tamas HUN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
24 TSAP Yuriy UKR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
25 BAZADZE Beka GEO 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
26 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
27 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
28 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
29 HONEYBONE James GBR 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 BADEA Alin ROU 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
31 WEBB Jonathan GBR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
32 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
33 HUEBERS Richard GER 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
34 KISEL Siarhei BLR 3 0.50 23 28 -5 Advanced
35 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 2 0.40 21 18 +3 Advanced
36 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
37 APITHY Bolade FRA 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
38 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
39 KOSIKOV Vardan ARM 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
40 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
41 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42 OCINSKI Jakub POL 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
43 ZANIN Artem LTU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
44 DRAGOMIR George ROU 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
45T DEARY William GBR 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Advanced
45T DE RIDDER Arne BEL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Advanced
47 MATIAS Nicolas POR 1 0.17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
48T DE ROBBIO Federico CRO 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
48T LADEMANN Karol POL 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
50 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
51 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
52 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
53 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
54 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
55 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
56 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
57 MANDOV Ivan BUL 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
58 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
59 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
60 JOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 0 0.00 0 30 -30 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

3

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

4

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

5

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

7

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

7

8

9

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

10

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

11

12

13

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

14

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

GER

UKR

GER

ITA

HUN

UKR

UKR

GEO

BLR

HUN

GEO

FRA

TUR

HUN

ROU

ROU

ITA

GBR

ITA

GBR

RUS

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

5

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

6

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

7

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

9

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

10

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

11

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

12

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

13

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

14

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

15

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
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Table of 32

17

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

18

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

19

20

21

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

22

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

23
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Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

26
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Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Table of 64

RUS

FRA

ROU

GEO

BEL

RUS

UKR

LTU

BLR

POL

GEO

GBR

FRA

ARM

ROU

HUN

POL

FRA

GER

ISR

GBR

BLR

RUS



Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

GER

HUN

GEO

ITA

RUS

UKR

FRA

RUS



European Senior Championships 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HARTUNG Max GER 08-10-1989
2 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13-08-1993
3T BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29-07-1993
3T DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 29-05-1995
5T SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14-01-1990
5T SEITZ Tom FRA 31-05-1994
7 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17-03-1994
8 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25-07-1994
9 SZATMARI Andras HUN 03-02-1993
10 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26-07-1982
11 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 03-04-1988
12T RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 28-07-1986
12T WAGNER Benedikt GER 14-06-1990
14 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25-07-1987
15 HONEYBONE James GBR 11-01-1991
16 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27-04-1999
17 BERRE' Enrico ITA 10-11-1992
18 MILLER Curtis GBR 29-03-1992
19 SZABO Matyas GER 19-08-1991
20 VORONOV Kostiantyn ISR 17-09-1996
21 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 07-06-1994
22 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13-11-1986
23 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17-05-1998
24 DECSI Tamas HUN 15-10-1982
25 TSAP Yuriy UKR 22-06-1992
26 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29-07-1989
27 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30-09-1994
28 WEBB Jonathan GBR 30-03-1996
29 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 06-07-1988
30 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13-05-1994
31 APITHY Bolade FRA 21-08-1985
32 DEARY William GBR 27-06-1997
33 MONTANO Aldo ITA 18-11-1978
34 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL 22-07-1994
35 YILDIRIM Enver TUR 18-10-1995
36 BADEA Alin ROU 01-06-1988
37 HUEBERS Richard GER 10-02-1993
38 KISEL Siarhei BLR 09-03-1995
39 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10-11-1998
40 KOSIKOV Vardan ARM 12-04-1985
41 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 02-05-1996
42 PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21-02-1989
43 OCINSKI Jakub POL 30-03-1993
44 ZANIN Artem LTU 13-11-1986
45 DRAGOMIR George ROU 05-04-1999
46 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 27-03-2000
47 MATIAS Nicolas POR 23-09-1997
48T DE ROBBIO Federico CRO 23-09-1998
48T LADEMANN Karol POL 14-06-1999
50 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 24-04-1990
51 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17-02-1996
52 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 09-06-1986
53 BRAJDIC Josip CRO 12-08-1996
54 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 13-07-1995
55 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 01-11-1997
56 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 23-10-1995
57 MANDOV Ivan BUL 18-04-1998
58 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 11-07-1977
59 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 24-12-1994
60 JOVANOVIC Nikola SRB 16-02-1999



European Senior Championships 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
FLOREA Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUBANOV Andrei BLR B 21081968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
IVANKOVIC Michael CAN B 06031986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
WANG Xingqi CHN B 02031962001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


